UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series

VBV3 Series
Ball Valves
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
VBV3  SS- - -06 - 06 HEXB  -
Body Material Handle Option
   04：1/4”Tube fitting
   06：3/8”Tube fitting
   08：1/2”Tube fitting
   12：3/4”Tube fitting
   16：1”Tube fitting（only for butterfly and yellow handle type ）
  6M：6mm Tube fitting
10M：10mm Tube fitting
12M：12mm Tube fitting
   F4：1/4”NPT(F)
   F8：1/2”NPT(F)
 F12：3/4”NPT(M)（only for butterfly and yellow handle type）
 F16：1”NPT(M)（only for butterfly and yellow handle type）
SS：316
Inlets / Outlets
None：Yellow handle
      B：Butterfly handle
      S：Short handle
Short handle
Butterfly handle
Yellow handle
Yellow handle
Table of dimension parameters
Butterfly handle
Table of dimension parameters
End Connections Dimensions (mm)
in. A L H
1/4" Tube Fitting 80 96.5 38.5
3/8" Tube Fitting 90 122.5 48.5
1/2" Tube Fitting 100 128 52.5
3/4" Tube Fitting 107 152.5 58.2
1" Tube Fitting 132 165 63.2
End Connections Dimensions (mm)
in. L H
1/4" Tube Fitting 80 33
3/8" Tube Fitting 90 41.5
1/2" Tube Fitting 100 49
3/4" Tube Fitting 107 52.4
1" Tube Fitting 132 61.4
Short handle
Table of dimension parameters
End Connections Dimensions (mm)
in. L H
1/4" Tube Fitting 70.5 41
3/8" Tube Fitting 77.6 45.2
1/2" Tube Fitting
3/4" Tube Fitting
90.6 53.7
107.3 62.9
A
L
HSS-VBV3-08-08-HEX
   1000psi @ 38oC
   SS316  180956
SS-VBV3-08-08-B-HEX
SS316  S37465
L
H
1000psi @ 38oC
L
H
SS316  VBV3-08-08-S-HEX
1000Psi @68°F
68Bar   @20°C